Logo of Presenter
 Better Power Quality is a reality !
PQC STATCON & PQF ACTIVE FILTERS
By Mr Panna Lal Biswas
November 2011
   ABB
Logo of Presenter
 Agenda

• Over temperature protection
• Cooling system failure detection
Protection from Over-current Protection from DC overvoltage
• IGBT stack failure detection
• Supply overvoltage/under voltage protection
• Switchgear acknowledgement feedback errors
• Unstable grid detection
• Door open detection
• Figure  14 :  Rugged protections  -  Active Compensator
   ABB
Logo of Presenter
Compensator Ratings
19
PQC STATCON
S. No  Type No. Application Voltage kVAr Amp (Ir)
1       PQCS-50-V240  1-Ph  240 50 210
2 PQCS-100-V240 1-Ph 240  100 420
3 PQCS-100-V415  1-Ph 415 100 240
4 PQCS-150-V415 1-Ph 415 150 360
5 PQCS-250-V415 1-Ph 415 250 600
S. No  Type No. Application Voltage kVAr Amp (Ir)
1 PQCT-100-V415  3-Ph 415 100 140
2 PQCT-150-V415 3-Ph 415 150 210
3 PQCT-250-V415 3-Ph 415 250 350
PQCS
PQCT
For MV/HV applications:-
PQC STATCON supports operation through Step-down Transformer